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
a home of this caliber grace our market. Situated on over one 
acre of flat land with city views this approximately 16,000 
square foot home must be seen to be fully appreciated. 
Grand scale public rooms lead to a fantastic grassy yard with 
outdoor living areas, and infinity edge pool.

Open red11-2

DESIRABLE 4 BED/2 BATH NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER/BHS
STACEY BABBITT 310-804-6027

4+2
160 N HAMEL DR

$2,195,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Coveted North of Wilshire location, this Traditional Charmer 
boasts of 4 bedrooms, 1.75 baths
Newly finished hardwood floors in living room, freshly 
painted, gas fireplace, bay window, large
family room/den w/adjacent dining area, spacious 
bedrooms, good floor plan w/skylight, kitchen and baths 
need remodeling, brick hardscape and grassy yard.  Trust 
Sale - no court confirmation
needed.  Property over 2,100 sq. ft.  Horace Mann Elementary 
(Just rebuilt)!

Stove, Refrig, Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162432

EXCEPTIONAL TRADITIONAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go 424-249-7125

4+5
504 N WALDEN DR

$5,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Exceptional Traditional home set behind gates in prime 
BH Flats. Designer details include vaulted wood beam 
ceilings, fireplaces, hardwood floors, French Doors & luxury 
finishes. Chef's kitchen features marble countertops & 
Viking appliances & a bright, open plan w/ den & breakfast 
nook. Backyard features sparkling pool/spa, patio w/ BBQ 
& outdoor entertaining areas. 4 bed 4.5 bath home also 
includes detached guesthouse that features 2 beds 2 baths, 
a spacious living room w/ fireplace & wetbar.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174878

ROOM TO ROAM IN BEVERLY HILLS

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Nick Segal 310-500-3983

5+7
701 N ALPINE DR

$7,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Updated and Spacious 2 story Mediterranean home in 
the heart of the Beverly Hills Flats. This home features 5 
bedrooms, 6 1/2 bathrooms, grand living room with fireplace, 
family/billiard room, sun–room, den. Master bedroom with 
dual bath areas and generous walk–in closets. Detached 
Guest House with living and dining areas, kitchenette, 
bedroom & bathroom.Beautifully landscaped, private sun 
filled backyard with grassy play area, sparkling pool and spa.

www.701Alpine.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-175250

CATERED LUNCH 11-2 WINE & CHEESE 
6-8

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Trevor L Mike N Adam S (310) 866-8738

4+9
1016 N HILLCREST RD

$14,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Museum quality masterpiece, 10+ yrs in the making. Gated 
on private bluff w/300+ ft. pebble drvway. Formal entry, 75 ft. 
gallery for art, skylights, 12ft ceilings & sandstone fls. Lrg LR 
w/walls of glass to pool plus cty, ocean & cyn views. Custom 
floor-to-ceiling copper paneled walls, lrg gourmet kit w/fp, 
Dornbracht fixtures & butler’s pantry. Master ste w/wet bar, 
fp, dual bathrooms & study w/speak easy. 2 addtl BR suites 
+maid’s & 2nd office. Addtl contiguous lot 10k+ sf also avail.

www.1016northhillcrest.com

Lunch NEW11-2

ELEGANT PAUL WILLIAMS ESTATE-
NORTH OF SUNSET ON CORNER LOT

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

4+6
1001 N CRESCENT DR

$26,895,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegantly Remodeled traditional single story estate built 
on just under an acre of magnificent park-like grounds. 
Fabulous corner lot North of Sunset. Formal entry leads to 
Living room & family/media rm all opening to gardens &Large 
mosaic tile pool. Beautiful Dining rm seats 20, breakfast 
rm, gourmet kitchen w/ Brazilian granite counters, custom 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances. Lavish Master suite & 
Three additional en suite bedrooms. Guest house/office w/ 
bath plus 2 bdrm staff  rooms.

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#16-165018

25K PLUS LOT IN BH FLATS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Richard Chanin 310-780-3100

4+4
813 CINTHIA ST

$7,595,000 RANCH

First time on the market, this ranch style home is situated 
on well over 1/2 acre, meticulously maintained with love 
in a quiet iconic Beverly Hills location. Expansive grounds, 
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
4.5 baths & media room. There is a large entertaining area 
with 12 ft ceilings that consists of a chef-inspired kitchen 
with Thermador appliances, living room with a modern linear 
fireplace surrounded by marble and a dining room with 
sliding doors that pocket in the walls.  The entire house is 
automated with I-Pad in-wall System.  Don’t miss out on this 
perfect entertainers space.

Pool/Spa, Central IPad w/ Sonos System

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-174822

PRIME LOCATION WITHIN A QUICK 
STROLL TO WESTFIELD MALL

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

3+3
2207 BENECIA AVE

$1,289,000 TRADITIONAL

Century City Adjacent beautifully updated 3 bed/2.75 bath 
2-story Traditional w/ ideal open floor plan. LR w/ crown 
molding & fireplace opens to spacious dining rm, perfect 
flow for entertaining. Updated kitchen w/ granite countertops 
& maple cabinetry & stainless steel appliances. Spacious 
master suite w/ French doors opening to backyard & 
remodeled master 3/4 bath includes designer marble & 
river rock shower tile. Updated full bath w/ separate bath & 
shower & marble finishes.

www.2207BeneciaAve.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172824

CHARMING COURTYARD SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

3+2
1931 S BENTLEY AVE

$1,239,500 SPANISH

Enter through a romantic courtyard to a 1930s Spanish w/ 
authentic details. The spacious light & bright liv rm has a 
high barrel ceiling, stunning picture window & a real fireplace 
framed in Batchelder tiles. A large frml din rm opens to the 
kit w/ charming brkfst nook. 3 bd+2 ba & a bonus rm w/ 
priv entrance that's great for an office, den, or playroom. 
Backyard patio, 2 car garage, laundry rm, central heating/AC 
& hrdwd flrs throughout. Located in the coveted Westwood 
Charter School District.

www.1931sbentley.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-172810

GORGEOUS TRADITIONAL

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg | Stearns 310-500-3931

5+5.5
11166 W SUNSET

$4,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Magnificent gated home situated on a lg lot at the intersection 
of Bel-Air & Westwood. Gorgeous architecture w/motor court 
& dual gates. This home boasts a great open fl plan & high 
beamed ceilings. There are five bd suites, incl a sumptuous 
master w/dual closets. The kitch/great rm is a dream w/
subzero & Viking appl & a great view of the back yard & pool. 
There is an office, temp controlled wine closet & upstairs 
fam rm. The grassy back yard is lg w/lovely landscaping + 
BBQ area.

11166sunset.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

SENSATIONAL PENTHOUSE WITH WRAP-
AROUND TERRACES & PANORAMIC

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

2+2.5
1333 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT PHB

$3,750,000

Magnificent 3,295sf Penthouse in chic Mid-Century full 
service building. Large entryway foyer.  Open Living room 
with fireplace, formal dining room, both with soaring ceilings, 
wood floors and walls of glass.  24-hour doorman and valet. 
Glamorous living in the city! BeverlyGlenPenthouse.com

Co-Listed w/ Steve Frankel, CB

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174616

PRESTIGIOUS PENTHOUSE AT THE 
WILSHIRE-HOLMBY

RODEO REALTY- BW
424-285-3855

2+3
10433 WILSHIRE #PNTHS E

$1,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Prestigious penthouse at the Wilshire-Holmby w/ stunning 
panoramic views of Holmby Hills/Bel Air. 2 spacious bedroom 
suites w/ 2.5 baths + den that incl/  built in bar. Sit by the 
fireplace & enjoy the light/ bright open flow floorplan that 
allows convenient access to the balconies from the dining 
room & each bedroom. The kitchen offers new appliances. 
Master suite offers 2 closets incl/ a generous walk in, Jacuzzi 
tub & separate shower. Guest suite offers plenty of closet 
space &stunning views.

Janelle Clough / Wendy & Shel Kirshner

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING VIEWS-SEE FULL PG AD ON 
25-COME BY FOR LUNCH

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2.5
10551 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1503

$999,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Ready to move in unit in the full service Regency Wilshire 
w/panoramic views. This condo features,hardwood flrs,lg 
balcony,granite kitchen w/breakfast bar & stainless steel 
appliances,living rm w/fp,dining area w/wet bar & built ins.
The mstr bed has a seating area & 2 lg walk in closets,marble 
mstr ba w/double sinks,lg stall shower & lg tub.Powder rm, 
service entry w/laundry room & SxS washer & dryer.Building 
features, 24-hour valet/doorman, pool, spa, lg gym, storage, 
guest parking& lg rec rm.

www.10551wilshire1503.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BEST VALUE    FRONT FACING 
REMODELED 1,526 SQ. FT.

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Jerry Bliss 310-948-0277

2+2.5
1745 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 2

$725,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light & Bright Front Facing with South-East Exposure. 
No Sepulveda Blvd. Noise or Annoying Electrical Wires to 
View.  Beautifully Remodeled Thru-out  only a few years ago 
with Custom Hardwood Floors, Recessed Lights, Granite 
Counter-tops thru out the unit.  Large Kitchen with Center- 
Isle & Sun filled Breakfast Room + Large Laundry Room 
Over-size Master Suite with Huge Remodeled Spa-Type Bath 
with Soaking Tub & Separate Shower 2nd Bedroom suite 
with bath. Foyer with 1/2 bath Low HOA dues $350.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-175030

EXCELLENT WESTSIDE COMMUNITY!

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Sharalee Flesche 310-967-9025

2+2
1632 CAMDEN AVE #203

$550,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Excellent Westside Community! Spacious 2 bedroom/ 
2bathroom courtside condo on a quiet, tree-lined street, 
in prime north of Santa Monica Blvd., Westwood location. 
Walking distance to UCLA and Westwood Village, trendy 
shops, parks, restaurants, coffee shops, with easy access to 
freeways. This bright, open unit has two generous bedrooms 
with great storage. The unit has carpet throughout. Secure 
building with gated garage, 2-car parking with extra storage. 
Access to Fairburn Elementary School.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIME WESTWOOD LOCATION, NORTH 
OF WILSHIRE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kathy A. Douglas 310.820.9320

2+2
440 VETERAN AVE, UNIT 202

$549,000 TRADITIONAL

PRISTINE, MOVE-IN CONDITION UNIT WITH TWO SEPARATE 
BEDROOM SUITES CONVENIENTLY CLOSE TO UCLA & 
WESTWOOD VILLAGE.  GENEROUSLY PROPORTIONED 
ROOMS AND PRETTY VIEWS FROM EVERY WINDOW. 
LIVING/DINING AREA WITH LOVELY WOOD LIKE FLOORS, 
FIREPLACE, WET BAR AND BALCONY.  GENEROUS 
CLOSET SPACE AND CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING.  
RENOVATED BUILDING IN PRIME WESTWOOD LOCATION, 
NORTH OF WILSHIRE, NEAR SHOPS, RESTAURANTS AND 
THEATERS.

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-174500

SOPHISTICATION AND CHARM IN  
BRENTWOOD PARK

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Hugh Evans 310-500-1331

5+6
245 S BURLINGAME AVE

$7,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare opportunity in Brentwood Park. Secluded park-like 
setting w mature trees. Spacious public rms. Living rm w 
large windows overlooking beautifully landscaped front 
gardens. Formal dining rm w French drs to brick courtyard. 
Hi ceilings, crown moldings, hand finished hardwd floors.  
Cook's kitchen w butler's pantry opens to brkfst & fam rm.  
Walk-in wine cellar (stores over 180 cases), game rm w bar & 
office. Built-in BBQ, pool & spa. Unique slate roof. Detached.
guest suite/gym. 3 car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-175200

WELCOME TO THE COMFORTABLE 
ELEGANCE OF THIS BEAUTIFUL HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

6+5
868 S BUNDY DR

$2,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Completely remodeled w/the highest quality materials & 
architectural talents of Phylis Clarkson. Formal entry, formal 
DR w/att butler's pantry, modern eat-in kit w/huge center 
island, lg FR w/French drs leads to private yrd. Main flr 
also incl maids quarters & BR that currently functions as a 
library. 2nd Flr has lg Mstr BR w/sitting rm, walk in closet w/
custom built-ins, soaking tub & spacious shower. 2nd floor 
also features a full apt style guest quarters incl kitchenette 
w/attached Fam Rm.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-174514

REMODELED CONTEMPORY / 
TRADITIONAL ON LARGE PRIVATE LOT

SOTHEBY'S
Robert Radcliffe 310-255-5454

5+5
12120 TRAVIS ST

$3,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled contemp/traditional blend of style on large 
private lot. Dramatic cathedral high ceilings, dark hardwood 
floors massive glass doors to captivate the indoor/outdoor 
living.Yard w/grassy area & kid's play-set (plenty of room 
for a pool), Entertaining patio, spa w/ waterfall & separate 
detached bonus room. Downstairs master w/ 2 additional 
bedrooms downstairs. Upstairs offers guest rm w/ full bath 
& large office (could be 5th bedrm) w/ access roof top deck 
w/ tree top views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-163952

CLASSIC CAPE COD ON DESIRABLE 
BRENTWOOD AVENUE.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

3+3
237 S CARMELINA AVE

$3,550,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This warm & welcoming home has a central hall floor plan 
and traditional ambiance with its formal living and dining 
rooms. The sunny informal dining room and gourmet kitchen 
(w/ center-island) provide comfortable family areas. Kitchen 
Counter tops are Carrera marble & appliances are stainless 
steel. Timeless charm is created by the hardwood floors, 
crown moldings & classic details throughout. The French 
doors in the sunny family room open to a private backyard 
with pool and gardens.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

BRENTWOODS NEWEST EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL MASTERPIECE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

6+6.5
339 N BUNDY DR

$5,395,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Brand new construction home boasting approximately 
6,000sf,  gorgeous coffered ceilings, wainscoting, custom 
wood work, moldings, beautiful Oak floors & custom tile work 
throughout. Over-sized eat in kitchen opens up seamlessly 
into the Family Room that overlook the lushly landscaped 
rear yard with BBQ, outdoor kitchen, & sparkling pool/spa. 4 
of the 6 bedrooms are upstairs with one generous bedroom 
on the main floor & one in the lower level adjacent to a 
screening room, family room & wine bar.

www.339Bundy.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRISTINE TRAD ON 13,178 SQ FT/ASSR 
IN HEART OF BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+5.5
661 MORENO AVE

$7,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Recently remodeled Trad done w/ grt taste & quality appx 
13k Sq Ft of land/assr on coveted Moreno. Reminiscent of a 
seaside estate on Nantucket. Perfect flr plan, gorgeous park-
like yard, pool, outdr entertaining pavilion & the very best BW 
lifestyle - a stone’s throw to Ctry Mart, Montana & BW Ctry 
Club. 4 BR,5.5 BA, fab cook’s kit/fam rm, library/den, step 
dn LR, lg FDR, fab master + upstairs fam rm. Special! Avail 
to be purchased individually or together w/ adj property at 
555 26th St in SM.

www.661moreno.com

Open NEW11-2

PRISTINE TRAD ON DOUBLE LOT (23K 
SQ FT/ASSR) IN HEART OF BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+5.5
661 MORENO AVE

$9,590,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Recently remodeled Trad done w/ grt taste & quality on a rare 
dbl lot w/ appx 23k Sq Ft of land/assr on coveted Moreno. 
Reminiscent of a seaside estate on Nantucket. Perfect 
flr plan, gorgeous park-like yard, pool, outdr entertaining 
pavilion & the very best BW lifestyle - just a stone’s throw to 
Ctry Mart, Montana & BW Ctry Club. 4 BR,5.5 BA, fab cook’s 
kit/fam rm, library/den, step dn LR, lg FDR, fab master + 
upstairs fam rm. Special. Includes adjacent property @ 555 
26th St in SM.

www.661moreno.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-157860

SOPHISTICATION AT THE CENTURY - 
PLEASE RSVP TO 310-777-6371

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jane Siegal 310-777-6371

3+3.5
1 W CENTURY DR #22B

$6,350,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Step into this sensational 3 bedroom unit at The Century with 
private elevator access to your unit. Luxury Building on nearly 
4 acres featuring grand spaces with high ceilings, wood 
floors, and breathtaking sweeping views from downtown 
to the ocean. Gourmet kitchen with breakfast bar features 
stainless appliances and adjacent patio for outdoor dining. 
The spacious master has a sitting area, marble bath, walk in 
closet and patio. Two additional bedroom suites complete 
this fantastic unit!

Please RSVP to JSiegal1@yahoo.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#16-158782

WILSHIRE HOUSE 3BED./3.5 BTH WITH 
COVETED MOUNTAIN VIEWS!

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

3+4
10601 WILSHIRE #901

$13,500 CONTEMPORARY

A rare  & sophisticated NY-style 3bed/3.5bth designer 
perfect residence  in the fabulous Wilshire House, LA's most 
exclusive Hi-rise with full amenities. Formal entry hallway, 
Grand Living & Dining rooms with unobstructed mountain 
views, gourmet kitchen with top-of-the-line stainless steel 
appliances, Spacious Master Suite with huge built-in walk-in 
closet and a sensational bathroom with window overlooking 
panoramic views, two separate additional en-suite bedrooms. 
Elec. shades thru out.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp.

Open rev1-2

Prestigious Park Wilshire views that include the ocean,airport,  century city a full 180 degrees. This modern 
high design home , 2 beds, a top of the line kitchen with balcony , Full Service Building.

2+3
10724 WILSHIRE #711

$10,000 16sty-HIGH TECH
Open bom11-1

NELSON SHELTON REALYasmin Kashani 310-666-4477
Cbl,Cent Vac,Dryer,Elvtr,FrzrMLS#16-171738
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MLS#16-158672

NEW CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL IN 
THE TRANSITIONAL STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

5+7
418 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$4,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Handsome finishes & detail, shiplap paneling, Marvin 
windows & designer fixtures. Bright rms w/French oak 
hrdwd flrs. Liv rm w/FP & spac din rm w/butler's ptry opens 
to a grmt chefs kit w/Thermador appl, center isl, brkfst rm 
& off area. Grt rm w/accordion drs opens to covered pat, 
built-in BBQ, yrd w/rm for pool & outdoor casita w/FP & 1/2 
ba. Addtl 5th bd w/enste ba, off & pwdr rm. Spac mstr ste 
upstairs w/high ceil, deck, 2 walkin closets & elegant ba plus 
3 bd w/enste ba, fam rm & laun rm

www.418gretnagreenway.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-169974

COVETED NORTH SALTAIR RIM - .46 
ACRE !!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Joan Sather 310-255-5450

5+5
215 N SALTAIR AVE

$5,295,000 MID-CENTURY

Prime Brentwood north of Sunset.  Jon Jerde Mid-Century 
architectural estate on .46 acre of land. (per assesessor). 
Almost 100% flat.  Gated flag lot provides extra privacy. 
Generous motorcourt. Coveted Saltair "rim" location north 
of Sunset. The large & peaceful yard provides sunny 
views of the Santa Monica Mountains. Landscape architect 
was Emmet Wemple. Serene & quiet, yet minutes from 
Brentwood's shops & top quality restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-149462

REDUCED TO $2,595,000! READY TO 
SELL!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gwen Fritzinger 310-622-7421

4+3
517 N GREENCRAIG RD

$2,595,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

This restored Mid-Century modern Hawaiian view home has 
4 beds & 3 baths and a 2 car garage (1 up/3 down). The 
living room is an entertainer's delight w/ a concrete floating 
fireplace w/ natural wood beamed ceilings. This indoor/
outdoor living space opens w/ glass doors to Brazilian wood 
deck w/ serene canyon & tree top views & fountain.

Remodeled Mid- Century Home- Reduced!

Refresh. rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

AMAZING NEWER ARCHITECTURAL 
TOWNHOUSE IN HEART OF BW!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

2+2.5
11628 CHENAULT ST, UNIT 103

$1,435,000 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Redone & perfect for entertaining. Dramatic bright LR/DR w/ 
2 story clgs, fp, & pvt patio. Eat-in kit w/ granite counters & 
ss appl.  Fab MBR w/ lux bath w/ dual vanities, tub, shwr 
& lg walk-in clos. Lg guest BR suite features travertine full 
bath, shower w/ tub & walk-in clos. Lg media rm & top flr 
loft for home office. Private roof deck w/ views. New eco-
friendly flrs of natural cork & epoxy finishes. 2 zone heat 
& air. Private direct access 2 car garage. Close to all San 
Vicente Blvd offers!

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-112218

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Edward Tinney 310-888-3330

6+6
485 TUALLITAN RD

$19,500 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Immaculate 3-story, unfurnished, home built in 2007. 
Traditional style w/Living room/Dining room flowing into a 
cook’s Kitchen w/adjacent Family/Media room all opening 
to grassy yard w/Pool. 1st floor has elegant wood paneled 
Office. 6bed/6bath, Master suite w/2 walk in closets, sun 
deck & sitting room part of Master. Other features: Spa, 
Sauna, 3rd floor game room/gym, & flat grassy yard along 
w/too many luxuries to detail such as custom SONOS music 
system. New wall paper in LR and MB.

.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#16-174152

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE IN 
CHEVIOT HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

6+8
2788 MONTE MAR TER

$7,500,000 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This astounding masterpiece, created by renowned architect 
Fred Dagdagan is one of the most prestigious properties 
in all of Cheviot Hills. Every square inch is smartly utilized. 
Four floors of high quality living and recreational spaces. 
6BA/8BA, two offices, designer chef's kitchen w state-
of-the-art appliances, formal dining room w artfully lit 
wine room. A backyard ideal for sports enthusiasts and 
entertaining w BBQ & outdoor kitchen. Studio quality 
screening room, elevator & roof-top deck.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-173814

JUST LISTED

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Rick Cummings 310-285-7507

4+3
3280 EDITH ST

$2,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located on a private, quiet cul-de-sac street in the California 
CC section of Cheviot Hills. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, family 
room, and pool. Ideal for a family or developer. The lot is 
9,043 sq ft!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-167080

ELEGANCE AND SOPHISTICATION AT 
EVERY TURN

RODEO REALTY - PP
Marek Swiderski 424.256.9480

5+6
10278 DUNLEER DR

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Gourmet kitchen with professional-grade appliances, carrera 
marble counters, large island, and breakfast area. Bright-
airy family room adorned with coffered ceiling, fireplace, 
surround sound speakers. Wide 17' folding doors to 
backyard, stone patio, grassy lawn with BBQ. Elegant formal 
dining room with coffered ceiling adjacent to living room 
with fireplace and cove lighting. Spacious master suite with 
comforting fireplace, inviting bathroom, private balcony, and 
two spacious walk-in closets.

www.10278Dunleer.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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MLS#16-139900

PATRICIA IS TRULY A BEAUTY.

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,555,000 SPANISH

Bestl new construction, custom luxurious Spanish home, 
Casa de Patricia, by the acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design 
Team, overlooks the serenity of the golf course. Cool ocean 
breezes, chirping birds, & timeless beauty are abundant 
here. Wonderful mature landscaping creates multiple private 
outdoor lifestyle experiences in the two wonderful yards. 
Gorgeous home with high ceilings & amazing spacious 
floor plan.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridg

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

UNIQUE 4BR SPANISH GEM IN FABULOUS 
BEVERLYWOOD ADJ. LOCATION

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

4+2.5
1464 GLENVILLE DR

$2,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spectacular 4BR+2.5BA Spanish in prime Beverlywood 
Adj neighborhood blends exquisite period details w/
contemporary elegance. Courtyard w/Saltillo tile & F/P, 
dramatic stepdown LR, formal DR, gourmet kitchen, powder 
rm & den. Upstairs features lrg master, adj sunroom/
office/4thbdrm & 2 addt’l BR. Boasts prvt backyard w/
patio, lrg grass area & 2story 2BR+1BA GH. Main house just 
under 3000sf; GH 1100sf. On highly desirable 1400 block of 
Glenville near Pico/Beverly shops. A gem unlike any other!

1464GlenvilleDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-174852

SPECTACULAR NEW BUILD BRIGHT 
AND AIRY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

5+6
9402 HARGIS ST

$2,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

New construction on lovely street in Castle Heights 
neighborhood; this 3043 sq ft, 5 BR/5.5 BA Traditional home 
is tailor made for active family who appreciates design & 
function. An ultra stylish kitchen for the culinary enthusiast. 
Generous open concept living opens to environmentally 
friendly drought-resistant backyard. The master suite is 
a sprawling expanse of rooms, from the coved ceiling 
bedroom, gigantic walk-in closet & exquisite bath w dual 
vanity, sunken tub & quartz counters.

Blt-Ins,D/W,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-154186

PERFECT STARTER HOUSE IN GREAT 
LOCATION!

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Kevin Stricklin 323-333-8309

2+1
8614 GUTHRIE AVE

$649,000 SPANISH

Vacant now and ready to go into escrow!  Great Condo 
Alternative in a great location between Robertson Blvd. 
& La Cienega near Beverlywood.  New Copper plumbing 
throughout and a brand new roof - this home was built 
in 1937 with lots of charm.  Formal Dining room and nice 
kitchen.  Private detached garage and patio area makes 
this home the perfect condo alternative.  Hardwood floors 
throughout and freshly painted.  Walking distance to the 
Kaiser hospital on La Cienega, shops, restarants, etc..

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-158244

EXQUISITE 4BR BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION 
IN COVETED BEVERLYWOOD

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

4+4.5
1700 BAGLEY AVE

$2,550,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Exquisite 4BR+4.5BA BVWD HOA new construction, custom 
built w/modern style & luxury. Spacious open flr plan 
featuring stylish living rm w/fp opening to formal dining area. 
Gourmet chef’s kitchen w/Viking appls & generous eat-in/
lounge area. Master suite w/balcony, lrg walk-in & spa-like 
bath. French white oak hrdwd flrs, hi-end fixtures, surround 
system sound & security system thruout. Lrg grassy yard & 
impressive patio deck. Close to BH, Century City & Pico/
Beverly shops. Definitely a must see!

1700BagleyDrive.com

Open red2850000
11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-165130

MASTERPIECE IN THE HEART OF THE 
CITY!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

4+5
926 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$2,775,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

4 Bed /4.5 Bath, NEW, Contemporary Home. Open floor 
plan blends kitchen & living areas, Opens to a private 
entertainer's backyard w/pool, spa & outdoor kitchen; 
Fleetwood® sliding, glass pocket doors disappear to create 
indoor/outdoor lifestyle. Designer finishes, appliances, & 
technology. One bedroom/office w/bath downstairs. 2nd 
floor has (2) sizable guest bedrooms & bonus area. Master 
Suite has a huge walk-in closet & spa bathroom. Close to 
every amenity incl. the Grove & Beverly Center.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-175104

OPEN 12PM - 3PM  PRIME LOCATION 
ABOVE THE SUNSET STRIP

SOTHEBY'S
Lauren and Dara Stewart 310-968-3877

1+1
1230 HORN AVE #412

$475,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on a cul-de-sac, above the famed Sunset Strip 
and moments from restaurants, shops and nightclubs,  
Features include washer/dryer in unit, fireplace, stainless 
steel appliances, granite countertops in kitchen.  Building 
amenities include heated pool, sauna, spa, rooftop deck. 
The building is doing a common area one million dollar 
renovation with no assessment. 
Guest Parking Entrance to Garage on right side of building.
Great Price, Must See!

Washer/Dryer/Range/Oven/Dishwasher

Open NEW12-3

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

CHARMING SIDE BY SIDE DUPLEX!

COLDWELL BANKER
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

1412 N CURSON AVE
$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

This stylish Spanish Duplex has great curb appeal and is 
perfect for an owner user or investor. The owner’s unit will 
be delivered vacant at COE. It is ideally located close to the 
Sunset Strip and West Hollywood. An oasis in the city, these 
charming side by side units show and feel like single-family 
homes!  Each has a private entrance, formal dining room, 
spacious living room, sliding doors to a private yard and 
hardwood floors. Off street parking for up to 4 cars!

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family
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
floor. Two bedrooms and multiple storage closets on the 
third floor.

Co-listed

Open NEW11-2

HANCOCK PARK AREA BEAUTY! NEW 
LISTING! OPEN TUES 11AM-2PM

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

4+3
507 N LUCERNE BLV

$2,198,000 2sty-MODERN

This hip, beautifully remodeled modern home has an open 
floor plan, new maple floors, a den or media room, an 
amazing gourmet kitchen, and a professionally soundproofed 
studio. The Master BR suite, located on the first floor, has a 
walk-in closet & a gorgeous master bath w/ double sinks, 
and separate tub & shower. The second floor has a large BR 
suite, & optional 4th bedroom, currently used as an office. 
Located in close proximity to Hancock Park's Larchmont 
Village w/ great shopping & dining.

Refrigerator, Stove, Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2 593/F7

MLS#16-170658

BEAUTIFUL CRAFTSMAN HOME W/ 
GUEST STUDIO

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Clyde Jenkins (323) 217-6844

4+2
105 N ST ANDREWS PL

$1,450,000 CRAFTSMAN

BEAUTIFUL CRAFTSMAN HOME ON NICE QUIET STREET, 
TONS OF CHARACTER, WITH LOTS OF LIGHT.  WOOD 
FLOORS THROUGHOUGHT HOME, CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE, GREAT FLOOR PLAN FOR LARGE 
FAMILY.  THERE IS A WONDERFUL ZEN GARDEN AND 
GUEST/STUDIO IN THE REAR WITH A STORAGE/WORK 
ROOM.

Lunch NEW11-2

ELEGANT 1930'S HOME IN PRIME 
WINDSOR SQUARE

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

4+4
501 S NORTON AVE

$1,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant, character driven 1939 2 story home in the heart of 
Windsor Square. Large entry foyer, large LR w/ fpl & crown 
moldings, FDR, eat in kit. w/ center island, separate laundry 
rm. Powder rm.  Sun rm lead to rear yard. Upstairs, lrg 
master ste w/ recently remodeled bathrm & 2 other bdrms, 
one w/ private bathrm.  Additional 2nd level,bdrm w/ its own 
bathrm w/ separate, private exterior entrance, apparently 
built by original owner for his chauffeur. One car garage. 
Coveted 3rd St. Elementary.

www.501SouthNorton.com

Open NEW11-2

CUTTING-EDGE NEW MODERN HOME 
W/ROOF DECK!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 3233336222

3+3.5
851 N CHEROKEE AVE

$1,395,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Cutting-edge Modern single family home. Spacious open 
floor plan flows seamlessly w/ stunning wood floors, large 
windows & multiple patio spaces. Gourmet Kitchen equipped 
w/built-in Sub Zero, large eat-in bar & built-in speakers 
for entertaining. Two large bedrooms including the master 
en-suite w/dual sinks, Porcelanosa tile, rain-shower head & 
custom closet w/back lit vanity. Huge private roof top deck 
w/incredible city views & wet bar. Gated property with 2 car 
private garage & dual AC system.

fridge, stove, micro, w/d hookups, other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-175474

FANTASTIC FIXER OPPORTUNITY IN 
COUNTRY CLUB PARK 12,491 LOT

THE AGENCY
Daniel Brown & Ansel Kim 323-868-6985

5+3
1230 S GRAMERCY PL

$1,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare offering in the coveted Country Club Park. Historic 
five bedroom home on a sprawling 12,490 square foot lot. 
Located on the north side of the gates enjoying privacy, 
security and less car traffic. Detached guest house with 
a bathroom. Covered outdoor spa and detached garage 
with bonus storage room. This home has not been on the 
market for over 50 years and has considerable deferred 
maintenance. Bring your contractors and designers and 
restore this timeless gem. There is so much potential.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152486

MAJOR $100K PRICE REDUCTION! 
BRAND NEW 2 STORY MODERN!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron (310)432-6589

5+6
458 S SYCAMORE AVE

$2,599,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Live the indoor-outdoor LA lifestyle. Covered patio, wonderful 
for entertaining and enjoying the pool/ spa. Dramatic 
rooftop deck with amazing views. Gorgeous kitchen, SS  
appliances, large center island and breakfast bar with sink 
and microwave.  Sexy master suite with high ceilings, huge 
walk-in closet w large terrace, luxurious master bth. Wired 
for security, sound and smart-home technology, everything 
you need and more. Incredible location, close to hip La 
Brea, MUST SEE!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#16-135146

GREAT NEW PRICE!  GORGEOUS 
SPANISH!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

4+4.5
541 N CAHUENGA BLVD

$2,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

Nestled between the LA Tennis & Wilshire Country Clubs in 
Hancock Park proper, this 4 bed / 4.5 bath Spanish (2 bed / 
2.5 baths down & 2 bed+ office/2 baths up) was gutted  w/
new 2nd story expansion + garage.  Intimate courtyard w/
fountain off dramatic barrel ceilinged living room; luxurious 
master suite;  Formal dining, gourmet kitchen, custom maple 
cabinets, stainless appliances. 180 ft deep yard with 44 ft 
long, 9 ft deep black bottom salt water pool+ spa & fire pit. 
Move right in.

Dshwshr, Rng/Oven, Washer, Dryer, Refrig

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-150808

CLASSIC SPANISH IN HIGH DEMAND 
LOCATION

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Marie Simon 310-497-6855

4+3
704 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,250,000 SPANISH

Back on Market, Buyer did not perform.  Wonderful 
opportunity to transform this 1920's Spanish home on R-2 
lot.  The home consists of 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms with 
some period details such as wooden ceiling beams.  Central 
A/C and heat.  The largest bedroom in the rear has its own 
private entrance--ideal for guest suite.  Attention Investors 
and Developers:  This property is on a prime corner lot right 
across the street from Hancock Park proper.  Seller is highly 
motivated.  Submit all offers.

Dryer,Wshr

Open bom11-2
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#16-175002

RARE BEVERLY-GROVE MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Kennon Earl 310.432.6492

4+4.5
6360 MARYLAND DR

$3,099,000 2sty-MODERN

Exceptional newer modern in highly desirable Beverly Grove 
area. This RARE home feat. hrdwd flrs, soaring ceilings & 
wine rm. Formal DR & sitting area feat. wet bar & lead to 
open LR. Bi-folding doors lead to pvt yard w/sparkling pool, 
spa, & fireplace. Open kitch feat. Miele appliances, dual 
ovens, & opens to outdoor kitch & BBQ. One BD and 1.5 
BA's downstairs, the 2nd story feat. 2 additional ensuite 
BD's w/private balc & bonus den. DBL doors lead to master 
w/pvt patio, & spa-like bath.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

PRISTINE SPANISH BUNGALOW IN 
MELROSE VILLAGE 90036!

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Jimmy Martinez 323-377-0548

2+1
7463 ROSEWOOD AVE

$899,000 SPANISH

Beautifully renovated character Spanish Bungalow in 
amazing Melrose Village location. Hardwood floors, fireplace, 
newer central AC, updated open kitchen w/ center island, 
updated bathroom, newer windows, copper plumbing, newer 
roof, bolted foundation, adorable patio/garden, & 1 car 
garage. Seconds to The Grove,Farmers Market, Trader 
Joes, Melrose, WeHo, Pan Pacific Park, Fairfax Village, & 
the best in shopping, restaurants, cafe's, boutiques, culture, 
entertainment and fun that LA has to offer!

www.7463rosewood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-160508

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 
50 YEARS!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

5+5
120 S VISTA ST

$1,749,000 2sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

Bring your designers and make this your dream home! 
Lovingly maintained 2-Story Monterrey Colonial home in one 
of the most coveted neighborhoods, offering a step-down 
LR w/ fireplace, formal DR, kitchen and separate breakfast 
room. There is also a den with built-in bar, BR/BA and 
powder room down. Upstairs features 4 BR/3 BA. Lovely 
back yard has a spacious brick patio with shade trellis, 
built-in jacuzzi, grassy area and mature fruit trees, offering 
tranquility and privacy. Located in HPOZ.

Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Fridge,Washer

Open red1800000
11-2

MLS#16-154022

BEST SPANISH HOME IN MELROSE 
DISTRICT

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
618 N GARDNER ST

$2,498,750 SPANISH

Best value by mile - new construction in the incredible 
Melrose District! Designer home meets stunning classic 
Spanish architecture while custom tailored to today's 
homeowners. Perfectly situated close to the popular shops 
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

$489,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light & airy 2+2 top floor end unit located at back of complex 
with views.  One of the best locations in the complex. 
Sliding glass doors open to private patio and tree top views 
of Carlson Park & the hills. Soaring wood beam cathedral 
ceiling in LR; skylight in bathroom; lots of closet space. 
Stone gas log fireplace; separate dining area. Remodeled 
kitchen. Gated complex w/2 tandem covered parking spots. 
Renovated w/new carpet & paint. Adjacent to bike path. 
Close to downtown CC. Will go fast!

microwave, diswasher

Refresh. NEW12-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#16-175366

PRIME 3/4 ACRE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY IN WESTCHESTER

PARTNERS TRUST
Coberly/Partipilo/Kitchi 310.351.6234

6+4
7227 S SEPULVEDA

$2,795,000 OTHER

One-of-a-kind opportunity to develop a 3/4 of an acre gated 
compound off of a private street in Westchester. The lushly 
landscaped flat lot, which spans an impressive 34,429 
sq ft, allows for single family uses and offers the unique 
opportunity to build multiple single-family homes or tract 
map subdivisions w/ city views. The existing structures 
include an approx. 2,400 sq ft main house w/ 3BD& 2BA, 
and an approx. 1,500 sq ft guest apartment w/ 3BD & 2BA.

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#16-174794

LUNCH CATERED BY TENDER GREENS. 
OCEAN VIEW NEW CONSTRUCTION.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Allan 310-704-0007

4+4
7551 TRASK AVE

$2,695,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Just completed Gorgeous 4Bd 4ba Contemporary 
Mediterranean perched on Playa's sought after Oceanside 
Bluff W/ breathtaking Ocean views from Catalina to Malibu. 
Set above the street a tiered landscaped garden w/ a citrus 
garden & Japanese Maple. Large gourmet kitchen opens 
to Ocean view deck w/ quartz counters & Carrera Marble. 
2nd Story Family room & gorgeous Master affords dramatic 
Ocean views & breezes. Ultimate rooftop deck w/ spa tub 
boasts some of the best views on the Westside.

Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,

Lunch NEW11-2

39 Playa Vista Condo / Co-op

CONTEMPORARY 2 BEDROOM AT THE 
METRO

PARTNERS TRUST OP
Alex Quaid 3107171054

2+2
5625 CRESCENT PAR, UNIT 305

$799,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Elegant contemporary two bedroom condo at the much 
sought after Metro in Playa Vista. This 3rd floor unit has been 
impeccably maintained and is awaiting its new owner. The 
sumptuous master suite includes two closets, dual sinks, 
and a soaking tub. The unit also includes a dine-in kitchen, 
fireplace and a patio. A great value in the booming Silicon 
Beach community!

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

MLS#16-174958

GATED 2 STORY CONTEMPORARY 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Or Brodsky 310-623-2319

4+3.5
4444 CANOGA AVE

$980,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated luxuriously renovated 4BR/3.5 BA contemporary Home 
located South of the blvd. with abundant sophistication 
& style; resort-like tropical garden, large salt water pool 
& Spa; Open floor plan smooth concrete floors, Gourmet 
kitchen boasts Caesar-stone & Marble counters, custom 
cabinets & Viking appliances; bedrooms ample in size 
w/hardwood floors; bathrooms w/ designer cabinetry & 
decorative flourishes. Excellent schools, only 5-minute-drive 
to the Village mall & 20 minutes to the beach!

www.4444Canoga.com

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
PARNES/HARRIS/POMMEPUY 310-733-8038

6+6.5
16003 VALLEY VISTA BLV

$5,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This gated Cape Cod estate has raised the standard 
for new construction. The perfect fusion of traditional 
and contemporary design, this meticulously planned and 
thoughtfully crafted home includes the finest details, finishes 
and amenities.  The grounds include a separate recreation 
room featuring living room, wet bar, bedroom and bath.  An 
outdoor living room with fireplace and outdoor dining room 
with BBQ plus massive swimmers pool surrounded by a 
grassy yard complete this magnificent estate.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-175462
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
heart of Los Feliz Village.  Renovated residence marries 
old world artistry and craftsmanship with state-of-the-art 
technology and design and includes stained-glass windows, 
old-growth hardwood floors, all new appliances including 
dishwasher and washer/dryer, central heat and air, Nest 
learning thermostat, DSC alarm system, high ceilings, formal 
dining room and garden-view balconies.

ElMiradorLA.com

NEW594A3

MLS#16-171018

ROMANTIC UPPER DUPLEX IN 
MIRACLE MILE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Maryanne Singer 213-910-5937

3+2
1275 S ORANGE DR

$3,800 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish style 3 bed/2 bath upper duplex w/ 
courtyard fountain. Upper unit over 1700 sqft with a full 
wrap-around balcony, window a/c in each bedroom, living 
room with wood burning fireplace, breakfast room,new paint, 
beautiful decorator fixtures, hwd floors and new carpet in 
each bed. Complete cook's kitchen with stainless steel 
stove, fridge, microwave, dishwasher, washer and dryer. Also 
includes  2 car garage with automatic opener, and beautiful, 
tranquil zen garden. Move-in ready.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

NEW

BY APPOINTMENT
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12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-167766

GRAND & SERENE 1 BED + 1.5 BTH IN 
THE MARINA ARTS DISTRICT!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Heather Rogers 646-872-4990

1+1.5
4050 GLENCOE AVE #220

$599,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful & serene 1 bed, 1.5 bth. Open kitchen/living 
floor plan features high ceilings, gourmet kitchen w/ Viking 
stainless steel appliances & granite countertops. W/D, ample 
storage space & 2 side by side pkg spaces. This modern 
loft condo has a gas fireplace & a private patio. Lg master 
suite w/ a spacious master bath that features double sinks, 
a deep soaking tub & shower. The location in the Marina Arts 
District can't be beat...your options for food, entertainment 
& shopping are endless!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW2-5

MLS#16-170572

EXCLUSIVE LUXURY PENTHOUSE 
LEASE IN THE HEART OF BH

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 4242788488

3+3
9955 DURANT DR #PH

$10,999 CONTEMPORARY

3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom with bright open floor plan with 
Gorgeous Hardwood floors. Sleek kitchens with state of 
the art stainless steel appliances, including washer dryer 
and wine cooler. Over sized Master with big walk in closets 
and separate tub and shower. Near to Rodeo shops and 
restaurants. In the Beverly Hills school district. Short or long 
term lease available.

Blt-Ins

Open rev2-5

MLS#16-163838

WELCOME TO BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY 
LIVING AT ITS BEST!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

3+2
131 S MAPLE DR #PH1

$9,750

Luxury High End 3 Bedroom 2 bathroom unit. Top of the line 
finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless steel 
appliances. Walking distance to Rodeo shops, restaurants 
and Beverly Hills schools. We can do flexible lease terms and 
furnished for additional fee.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW2-5

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES
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We’ve been in the same Beverly 
Hills location for 25 years and 
are looking forward to serving 
you for the next 25!

Beth L. Peerce
Co-Owner

Kilita Smith
Sr. Escrow Officer

Mireya Roudenko
Sr. Escrow Officer

Luz Lopez
Escrow Officer

Michael Farfel
Escrow Officer

Mary Bension
Co-Owner & Escrow Manager

9454 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 901
Beverly Hills, California 90212

(310) 273-7106

The Independent Escrow Company with the Best Service in Town
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A division of Luther Burbank Savings, Luther Burbank Mortgage offers an innovative blend 
of portfolio lending, mortgage banking and mortgage brokering. You and your clients receive 
exceptional service, competitive rates, efficient loan processing and quick decision making —  
all with the comfort that comes from working with one of the largest privately held financial 
institutions in the West.
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